Updated October 7, 2008
AMMO BROTHERS
15961 S. Piuma Ave
Cerritos, CA 90703
Phone:  562-865-3980
Website:  www.ammobros.com
Cartridge Designation
Caliber(s)
Grain(s)
% lead
 content
by weight
Unique Identifying Characteristics
AB9MMX-10 9 MM 115 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB40SWX-10 40 s/w 155 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB38SPLX-10 38 spl 125-140 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB357MAGX-10 357 mag 125-140 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB10MMX-10 10 mm 155 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB45ACPX-10 45 acp 165-185 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB41MAGX-10 41 mag 180 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB44MAGX-10 44 mag 200-225 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB45LC-10 45 long colt 200-250 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB460SWX-10 460 s/w 200-275 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB500SWX-10 500 s/w 275-375 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB22362TSX-20 223 rem 62 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB24385TSX-20 243 win 85 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB270130TSX-20 270 win 130 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB270140TSX-20 270 win 140 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB270150TSX-20 270 win 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB270130MRX-20 270 win 130 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top/blue tip
AB270150MRX-20 270 win 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top/blue tip
AB3006150TSX-20
30-06 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB3006165TSX-20 30-06 165 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB3006180TSX-20 30-06 180 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB3006150MRX-20 30-06 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top/blue tip
AB3006180MRX-20 30-06 180 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top/blue tip
AB308150TSX-20 308 win 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB308165TSX-20 308 win 165 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB308150MRX-20 308 win 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top/blue tip
AB7MMRMTSX140-20 7 mm rem mag 140 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB7MMRMTSX160-20 7 mm rem mag 160 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB7MMRMTSX170-20 7 mm rem mag 175 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB300WM180TSX-20 300 win mag 180 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB300WM180MRX-20 300 win mag 180 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top/blue tip
AB7MM140TSX-20 7 mm 7x57 140 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB8MM180TSX-20 8 mm 8x57 180 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB76239123TSX-20
7.62x39 123 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB303150TSX-20 303 british 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB3030150TSX 30-30 win 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top
AB76254R150TSX 7.62x54R 150 < 1% Barnes –X Bullet; all copper with open top